SCALLUCHO

MCH

Charruas Mini
1 ou 2 Ferros
Reversao Automatica

Arados Mini
1y 2 Cuerpos
Giro Automatico

Charrues Mini
1 ou 2 Corps
Réversion Automatique

Mini Furrow Ploughs
1 or 2 Furrows
Automatic Reversion




CHARRUAS MINI, REVERSAO AUTOMATICA
ARADOS MINI, GIRO AUTOMATICO

CHARRUES MINI, REVERSION AUTOMATIQUE
MINI FURROW PLOUGHS, AUTOMATIC REVERSION

CARACTERISTICAS TECNICAS - CARACTERISTIQUES TECHNIQUES - TECHNICAL FEATURES

« Corpos de formao a 180°.

«1Te2ferros 12" e 14".

» Montagem fécil e répida nos 3 pontos.
+ Reversao automética mecanica.

« Munhoes CAT. I.

- Aivecas em aco ao boro tratado.

+ Veio em ago cromo-niquel.

« Cuerpos de formon a 180°.

+ 1y2cuerpos 12"y 14"

+ Montaje facil y rdpido en los 3 puntos.
« Giro automatico mecanico.

« Munones CAT. .

« Vertederas en acero al boro tratado

« Eje en acero cromo-molibdeno.

« Charrue avec corps a 180°.
«1et2fers12"et 14"

« Montage facile et rapide trois-points. «
Réversion automatique mécanique.

- Axes d'attelage CAT. I.

« Versoirs en acier traité au bore.

« Arbre en acier chrome-nickel.

« Bodies at 180°.

«+1and 2 furrows 12/14".

- Easy and fast attachment to all tractors
with 3 points linkage.

- Automatic mechanical reversion.

« Link pins CAT I.

« Boron alloyed steel mouldboards.

« Chromo-nickel steel axles.

PRINCIPAIS VANTAGENS - PRINCIPALES VENTAJAS - PRINCIPALES AVANTAGES
MAIN ADVANTAGES

« Facil regulagdo para trabalhar com
reversdo automatica.

« Amplo desafogo dos corpos entre si e
em altura para se evitar o empapamen-
to.

+ Montagem de raspadeiras com
regulacdo em altura - opgéo.

- Facil regulacion para trabajar con
reversion automatica

« Amplio desahogo de los cuerpos entre
ellos y en altura para evitar humedad
excesiva

» Montaje de raspaderas con regulacion
en altura - opcional

- Réglage facile pour le travail en
réversion automatique.

- Montage de rasettes avec réglage en
hauteur - option.

« Ample dégagement des corps entre
eux et en hauteur pour éviter le
bourrage.

« Easy adjustment to work with
automatic reversion.

« Large interbodies and reversion
clearance to avoid clogging.

« Additional assemblage of skimmers
with height adjustment - in option.

LARGURA DETRABALHO  PROFUNDIDADE DE TRABALHO
ANCHURA DE TRABAJO PROFUNDIDAD DE TRABAJO
LARGEUR TRAVAIL PROFONDEUR TRAVAIL
WORKING WIDTH WORKING DEPTH
(m) (m)

DESAFOGO AO SOLO
ESPACIO LIBRE H. EL SUELO
DEGAGEMENT SOUS BATI
UNDERBEAM CLEARANCE

(m)

POTENCIA RECOMENDADA
PUISSANCE RECOMMANDE

PESO
POIDS

MODELOS
MODELES

WEIGHT
(kg)

RECOMMENDED POWER
MODELS
(cv)

REVERSAO AUTOMATICA / GIRO AUTOMATICO / REVERSION AUTOMATIQUE / AUTOMATIC REVERSION

211030000 | MCH1-10/12-180 0,25-0,30 0,25 0,54 174 25-35

211040000 | MCH2-10/12-180 0,50-0,62 0,20 0,59 290 35-45
REVERSAO HIDRAULICA / GIRO HIDRAULICO / REVERSION HYDRAULIQUE / HYDRAULIC REVERSION

| 211040000 |MCH1-10/1 2-180H| 0,25-0,30 | 0,25 | 0,54 | 174 | 25-35

EQUIPAMENTO OPCIONAL / EQUIPO OPCIONAL / EQUIPEMENT OPTIONNEL / OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

211011100 Raspadeiras / Rasetas / Rasettes / Skimmers (2)

Raspadeiras com regulacdo em altura (opgao)
Raspaderas con ajuste en altura (opcién)
Rasettes réglabes en hauteur (option)
Skimmers with height adjustment (option)

Cabecgote mecanico

Pivote mecanico

Téte d'attelage mécanique
Mechanical headstock

Gravuras e dados técnicos a titulo indicativo, sujeitos a alteragao sem aviso.

Grabados y datos técnicos a titulo indicativo y sujeitos a alteracion sin previo aviso.
lllustrations et données techniques a titre informatif et soummisses a alteration sans pré avis.
Prints and techinal data in an indicative quality subject to change without notice.
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